
POTATO EQUIPMENT- TRUCKS-
VEHICLES- TRACTORS-

COMBINE- TILLAGE IRRIGATION

AUCTION SALE
Selling for Emmett Taylor, Jr. and also
Herman Trader we will sell the following
equipment at Public Auction on

SATURDAY, FEB. 24, 1990
BEGINNING AT 11:00 A.M.

ATLANTIC, VIRGINIA
All merchandise has been moved for conve-
nience of sale to Emmett Taylor, Jr. Farm
in Atlantic, Virginia.
Directions: Prom Maryland and points
North, take U.S. Rt. 13 South to T’s corner,
turn left on Rt. 175 towards Chincoteaque,
go approximately 5 miles, turn right on Rt.
679, go thru Atlantic, firstblack top road on
right past laundromatRt. 781 - sale on left.
From points South, take U.S. Rt. 13 North
toTemperanceville, turn right on Rt. 695 go
to stop sign, turn left on Rt. 679 go '/< mile,
turn left on RL 781 • sale on left.
COMBINE;
w/15; Hex Head (com & soybean special)
hydrostatic - auto height control 28.1x26 tires
- 320 hrs on separator, 740 hrs on engine -

excellent condition; A-C 438 Com head black
paint set for 36” rows.

‘r F-2 Comi

TRUCKS AND VEHICLES: 1969 Chev-
rolet C-60 w/5x2 trans 366 V-8, 15’ metal
t»dy w/grain rails, air brakes, real nice truck,
MD inspected; 1963 Chevrolet C-60 w/4x2
trans - 14’ wooden grain body; 19SS
Chevrolet- runs; Mac 1952road tractor; 1955
Fruehauf lowboy trailer; 1983 Dodge Aries
Station Wagon 4 cyl.4 door, automatic trans,,
power steering, power brakes, air condition-
ing, AM/FM radio, 128,888 miles. Not
inspected - as is; 1988 Pontiac Grand Am. 4
cyl. quad., 2 door, automatic trans. power
brakes, power steering, lilt steering, cruise
control, 35, 606 miles; 1982 Kawasaki 1100
cc DI Series, Black, 1539 miles, as is; 1986
AMC Renault Encore. 4 cyl. 2 door, 5 speed,
power brakes, power steering, air condition-
ing, AM/FM Cassette stereo, 66,179 miles,
blown engine, as is; 1988 Ford F-150 pickup.
6 cyl., 5 spd. 20,000 miles, cruise- Md.
inspected.
Tractors; 2Oliver 1850 tractors; Massey Fer-
guson 1105 cab & air 3154 hrs; Massey Fergu-
son 175; Ferguson 35 gas tractor; Oliver 77 -

2nd diesel tractor on Eastern Shore; Oliver88;
Nice Ford 2N
Pi ment: 2 Lockwood Mark VI-
-29” Harvesters, field ready; Lockwood- 24”
bulk loader; Lockwood 4-row potato planter;
Better Built Model 70 potato cutter w/3 cut
attachment; John Deere level bed digger - 2
row; Haynes 24’ elevator, 1976Lockwood 76
harvester. Potato Bodies on trucks: some
trucks might even run, but bodies are good.
Dahlman 18* body; Lockwood 16’ real nice;
14’ Haynes body; Lockwood wooden bodies 2
14’, 16’ & 18’.
Planter & Tillage Equipment; Nice John
Deere 7000,4 row 36” w/dry fertilizer, insec-
ticide, monitor, Lockwood 2 row vegetable
planter, Massey Ferguson 520 disc 44 blade
l-'A ” space, Webster 8 ton fertilizer box w/
leg. Plows: John Deere 5x16; John Deere
4x16; Massey Ferguson 6x16 plows, Ford
4x14 pick up plows; Massey Ferguson 2x14
roll over plows; 2 Kiawanee disc 10’ & 11’;
Ferguson- 4-row cultivator; King 11 chisel
plow; good 1200 gal. plastic tank; 300 gal.
sprayer w/36’ boom & plastic tank.
Irrigation: CMC PTO Pump 6”x6”, Chrysler
Hemi & Hale 6” LP gas, 1,000 gal/min; Inter-
national Hale 8” 549 cu in. 1200 gal/min.;
Wade Rain 47" piece of B”x2o’ w/couplers &

main line valve; lot of 6”x2o’ & 4”-x3o’ some
Anderson Mille.
Terms- Personal Property: Cash on day of
sale. Checks will be acceptedfrom residents
of the Delmarva Peninsula when drawn on
a local bank. All others must be accompan-
ied by a current Letter of Credit.

Emmett Taylor, Jr.
and Herman Trader

P.O. Box 51, Willards, MD 21874
Office ■ 301/546-2425
VA.A.F. 000832

>• In sl WUlirtf, Ml21174

Phone: 301-546-2425 Office;
301-742-6220 Home

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

She M
P

G
Rrinon’i?B M RD2 East Ber,in - York Co-M School PA Stanley and Pearlr«£: i£' i

Fre
,

sh
i Resh, owners, Miller andMeats, Crafts, etc., located S|_orL, Auete1 mi. S. of Belleville. PA. -

griSt
’ T5*'

Click and Gibboney, Aucts.
SAT. APR. 21 - SAM, FarmMachinery, Car, Antique*,
Collectibles, Dolls, Toys,
Hand and Garden Tools,

SAT. APR. 21 - 9AM,Farm
Equip., Suipius Items from
The Training Center, for
Teen Challenge of
Rehrersburg, PA, Berks

FARM AUCTION
Upton Park Farm
Gilbertsville, N.Y,

Saturday, Feb. 24, 1990
— 10:30 A.M,

Having sold the farm, Robert and
Gary Rowe, will disperse their top herd
of cattle and machinery on the farm
located on Rt. 51 3 mi. South of Gil*
bertsville or takeRt. 51 North off Rt. 8 In
Mt. Upton* farm Is 2 miles from Mt.
Upton. (From South, use Sidney exit off
1-88 then Rt. 8 North to Mt. Upton* from
North take Rt. 8 approx. 40 ml. South of
Utica to Mt. Upton.) (Auction arrows.)
Machinery Selling First Includes:
MFI7S diesel w/MF loader and windbreaker;
Int. Super M - gas - narrow front end. PS, live
hyd.; Int. 400 diesel - needs work; N.H. 276
baler w/thrower; NH 770 chopper (grass & 2
row heads); Gehl 910 s/u wagon - 3 beater,
roof & tandem axle; AC s/u wagon - 2 beater;
NH 256 rake; 2 kicker wagons; Kuhn double
wide tedder; NH 519 spreader w/hyd. end
gate; NH 28 blower; roller mill; JD 3 bot.
plow; 13’ transp. disc; NH 469 haybine -

needs work; approx. 18* skeleton elevator;
some small stuff.

59-CATTLE-59
51 Reg. 8 Grades (5 R&W) They’re Tops!
DHI-RHA 18.703 M 3.7% 683F.
42 mature cows- 9 fresh Nov. & Dec., 3 fresh
Jan., 2 due March, 5 due Apr., 4 May, 2 June,
3 July, 8 Aug., 5 Sept., 2Oct. 4 bred heifers,
11 started heifers.
Sires represented include:
3 Valiants, 3 Bank, 3 Neil, 3 Royalty, 2Burt,
Bell, Mars, Sexation, Jon-Red, Piney Hill
Majority.
Service sires being used include:
Premier, Ares, Majesty, Safety, Bellboy and a
few young sires. Several cows sell with
records 24-27000 milk. 10 cows have projec-
tions from 18-20,000#. 20 cows sell with pro-
jections from 20-24,000#.
Watch For:
Connie- Bank dtr. Fresh 11-20-89. First 2

tests 115# and 104#.
4-2 296d. 20,588 4.4% 912F.

June-Elevate dtr. fresh 11-20-89First 2 tests
121# and 130#.
4-11 289d. 21,424 626F.

Paula- Neil dtr. due 4-26-90.
3-0 349d. 22,594 4.1% 935F.
Her Fancy Stargazer dtr. sells also.
(Just fresh) at 2 yrs.

Coke- Bachelor dtr. due 3-1-90 to Melvin.
2-11 297d.18.876M612F.

Bess- Red & White Jon-Red dtr. due 3-6-90
to Max
2-0 283d. 11.911 M 4.3% 515F.

Cattle are all tested for immediate interstate
shipment day of sale. Innoculated with
Horizon-9. Pregnancy checked by Dr. Farrell.
All are calfhood vaccinated.
Terms: Cash or good check day of sale. Posi-
tive ID required - selling by number. Nothing
to be removed until settled for.
Catalogs available at ringside.
Pedigrees By Richard Keene

Owners: Robert 8i Gary Rowe
607-783-2830

Auction Conducted By:
Burton Auction Service
Vernon, N.T.
Phone: 315-829-3105
end
Mel Manesse
Whitney Point. N.Y.
607-692-4540
Toll Free NYS-
-1-800-MANASSB
Selling For A Neighbor: JD 3800 chopper w/
grass head & hopper for grinding shell com;
Bush Hog 12’ disc harrow; 3 pt hitch 200 gal.
crop sprayer w/pump; Int s/u wagon- 2beater.

Lunch Available

Co., Dwight P. Miller, Auct. McClure RD.. Sm ider Co. Courtney, Aucts.
SAT. APR. 21 - 9AM, Farm J*A- 9?vW

.

Equip., Real Estate, Ken Hassmger and Neil

AUCTION
SAT., FEB. 24, 1990

11:00 A.M.
CHATHAM TOWNSHIP,

(TIOGA CO.) PENNA.
(BETWEEN KEENEYVILLE AND

OSCEOLA)
Sale to be held at the farm located on the
hard road between Keeneyville and Osceo-
la. (4mi. northeast ofKeeneyville watch for
arrows on Rte. 249 at Mobile Store; or 6 mi.
southwest of Osceola watch for pointers on
Rte. 49).
Selling will be: 47 Interstate Tested Cattle.
23 mature Holsteins, 12mature colored cows.
30 head are just fresh or due in the next 60
days. 8 springing first calf heifers, 4 heifers
bred for summer. All cattle inoculated with
Horizon IV, pregnancy examined, blood and
TB tested. Please arrange toremove cattle sale
day!
Machinery to Include: JD4030 tractor, 34 in.
rubber, cab, dual hyd. outlets, weights; JD
2440 tractor, 38 in. rubber, JD 14S all hyd.
loader; Ford 4000 diesel tractor; JD 825018-7
disc drill with dry ferL and grass seeder; JD
215 transport disk with herbicide applicator
and fiberglass tank; JD 336 kicker baler; JD
410 round baler; JD 1209 haybine; JD 38
chopper with 2-row com and hay pickup
heads; Dunham 12 ft cultipacker; JD 494A
com planter, JD 30 combine with scour kleen;
2kicker wagons; JDFI4SA 4 bottom semi-mt.
plow; Kewanee 50 ft. transport bale or grain
elevator; 350 bu. gravity box on gear; NH 27
blower; JD 3 pt. rear angle blade; NH 518
spreader with end gate; 2Lamco 3 beater s.u.
wagons withroof and Grove s.u. wagon, all on
JD 8 ton gears with flotation tires; new 30 gal.
electric water heater, Mueller OH 600 gal.
bulk tank with tank washer and free heater;
wash vats; no small items! MAY
TERMS: CASH or honorable check day of
auction!
Acceptable ID required!
Sale for
Mr. and Mrs. Edward “Bud” Husted

(717-376-4056)
By William L. Kneel, Esquire,

as Trustee (5-86-00191)
717-326-5131

For Information Contact Jerry Pirrung,
Ulysses, PA Sales Agent at 814-848-7401
early A.M. or Evenings.

Auction Conducted By:
PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS, INC.

Wayland, New York
716-728-2520

PA Auct. Lic. #1644 iPd-167:

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, February 17,1900-F25

SAT. APR. 21 -10AM,
Farm Equipment and Anti-
ques. located along Pheas-
ant Rd., Cumru Twp.,
Berks Co., GeorgeKachel,
owners. Horning Farm
Agency, Inc., Aucts.
SAT. APR. 21 - Show
10AM, Sale IPM, Fifth
Annual West Virginia
Limousin Assoc. Show and
Sale,Weston, WV, Cannon
Marketing Co., Inc., Aucts.
SAT. APR. 21-10AM, RE-
-IPM, RE, Antiques, HH
Goods, locate in Kinzers,
PA, just off ofRt. 30 on N.
Kinzer Rd., Sylvester and
Anna Fisher, owners, Ira
and Dale Stoltzfus, Aucts.
WED. APR. 25 - 4PM,
Woodworking & Power
Tools, Lumber, HH Goods,
located at 226 Noble St.,
Utitz, PA, Melvin P. and
Leah Eichelberger, own-
ers, T. Glenn Horst, Aucts.
FRI. APR. 27. State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale,
Exit 12East off 1-81, Carli-
sle Livestock Market,
717-249-4511.
FRI. APR. 27-6PM, Spring
Heifer Auction-300-400
Heifers all ages, some
registered, at the Belleville
Livestock Market, Bellevil-
le, PA, Mark Click, Auct.
FRI. APR. 27-7PM, Horse
Sale, New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New Holland,
PA.
SAT. APR. 28,17th Annual
Consignment Auction,
Tractors, Shop Equip.,
Trailers, Const. Equip., J.
Omar Landis Auction Ser-
vice, Aucts.
SAT. APR. 28 -11AM, 80
Acre farm & 2 bldg, lots,
Stone Farmhouse, Frame
Bam and other out bldgs.,
located near Hamburg,
Homing Farm Agency, Inc.,
Agent for Seller.

TUES. MAY 1-6PM, Lawn
Mowers & Garden Equip-
ment. Diffenbach's New
Holland Auction Center,
Ltd., 100 West Jackson St.,
New Holland, Pa. 17557.
Diffenbach's Aucts.

SAT. MAY 5, Real Estate
and Personal Property,
located at Liberty Ave., W.
Nomton Twp., Montgomery
Co., George Kinckiner,
POA for Elva Mae Kinckin-
er, Alvin Horning Farm
Agency.

SAT. MAY 5, Annual Feed-
er Cattle Sale (Approx. 250
Head), at the Alvin Wenger
Farm, 4 mi. S. of Port Tre-
vorton, PA, 4 mi. S. of Port
Trevorton, PA, Fraley Auc-
tion Co., Aucts.


